SUNRISE TELECOM®
3010H™ and 3010R™
Signal/Sweep Analyzers
 Data Sheet
Whether for routine maintenance or new interactive
network installations, the 3010H and 3010R offer a
range of solutions. Both instruments cover the entire

they	pass	the	FCC	requirement	by	viewing	the	FCC	Pass/Fail
report in the instrument or by sending the report to a printer.
ORDERING INfORMaTION
85963A	 CaLan	3010H	Headend	Sweep/Ingress	Transmitter
Includes	Dual	Path	mode,	Switch	control,	Power	Cable
and Manual
85962A	 CaLan	3010R	Dual	Path	Sweep/Ingress	Analyzer
	 Includes	Charger,	Carry	bag,	and	Manual
85962A-052	 85962A	Option	(3010R)
	 Forward	sweep	Transmitter	Option	(same	functionality
as 3010H)
3010R-CM	 Service	Combo	Kit	(3010R/CM1000)
Options (3010H, 3010R)
SB103	 Cloning	Cable	for	3010R	and	3010H
SB150-020	 Fiber-Optic	power	meter
SB150-021	 Fiber	ST	connector	adapter	cap
SB150-022	 Fiber	Biconic	connector	adapter	cap
SB150-023	 Fiber	FC	connector	adapter	cap
SB150-024	 Fiber	D4	connector	adapter	cap
SB150-025	 Fiber	RM	connector	adapter	cap
SB150-026 Bare fiber adapter
SB150-027	 Bare	fiber	adapter	kit
SB150-028	 Fiber	SC	connector	adapter	cap